
Orienteering Challenge

Farmyard Friends 

Fun Farm Ride 

Critter Corner 

Owl Flying Demo

Big Top Party Dance  Show

Paint-a-Pot* 

Feed The Alpaca 

Maypole

Big Top Magic Show

Maypole

Big Top Disco Show

Meet the Farm

Feed the Pigs

NB:* Small Charge applies

10am – 5pm 

10am – 4pm 

10.30am – 4pm 

10.30am – 3.30pm

11am

11.30am

10.00am - 4.30pm 

12.00pm 

12.30pm 

1.30pm
 2.30pm

 3.30pm

 4.00pm

 4.30pm

Around Kent Life     

Farmyard Friends  

Tractor Stop 

Oast House

Hoppers Hut Arena

The Big Top 

 Paint-a-Pot Studio

Top of Site

Next to Dotty’s

Big Top

Next to Dotty’s

Big Top

Farmyard

Pig Sty (top of site)

Daily Itinerary

www.kentlife.org.uk or call 01622 763936
Kent Life, Lock Lane, Sandling, Maidstone, Kent, ME14 3AU (just off jct.6 of the M20) 

MAY BANK HOLIDAY
SATURDAY 3 MAY – MONDAY 5 MAY 2025


