



INDOOR PLAYBARN
THE KENTISH GARDENS
THE VINTAGE VILLAGE

MAY BANK HOLIDAY

SATURDAY 3 MAY - MONDAY 5 MAY 2025

Daily Itinerary

Orienteering Challenge	10am – 5pm	Around Kent Life
Farmyard Friends	10am – 4pm	Farmyard Friends
Fun Farm Ride	10.30am – 4pm	Tractor Stop
Critter Corner	10.30am – 3.30pm	Oast House
Owl Flying Demo	11am	Hoppers Hut Arena
Big Top Party Dance Show	11.30am	The Big Top
Paint-a-Pot*	10.00am - 4.30pm	Paint-a-Pot Studio
Feed The Alpaca	12.00pm	Top of Site
Maypole	12.30pm	Next to Dotty's
Big Top Magic Show	1.30pm	Big Top
Maypole	2.30pm	Next to Dotty's
Big Top Disco Show	3.30pm	Big Top
Meet the Farm	4.00pm	Farmyard
Feed the Pigs	4.30pm	Pig Sty (top of site)

NB:* Small Charge applies

www.kentlife.org.uk or call 01622 763936